
PROJECT: Indian Woods 2911 Indian Woods- 46 Sy 
2929 Indian Woods- 60 Sy

CONTRACTOR: Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. 2953 Indian Woods- 56 Sy
2954 Indian Woods- 56 Sy

Replace (11) Driveway Culverts and Conc. Driveways 2942 Indian Woods- 36 Sy

8509 Tomoka Run- 30 sy 
8410 Tomoka Run- 35 sy 
8434 Tomoka Run- 37 Sy 
8505 Tocoi Path- 40 Sy 
8442 Tocoi Path - 45 Sy

8418 Tocoi Path-  30 Sy 

ITEM HOURLY UNIT 10% TOTAL TOTAL
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY U/M RATE HOURS TOTAL PRICE MARK-UP PRICE LINE ITEM

ADDED DRIVEWAY CULVERTS 
Re/De Mobilize to Project 1.00 LS $5,892.60 $589.26 $6,481.86 $6,481.86

Original contract work was completed 
Carry All Driver 1.00 ea 64.42 30.00 1,932.60

3.00
Moves Carry All -Truck 1.00 ea 132.00 30.00 3,960.00
5
Hr/move 

Clear and Grubb-Concrete and Pipe Removal 1.00 LS $20,985.07 $2,098.51 $23,083.58 $23,083.58
Job Forman 1.00 ea 79.64 27.00 2,150.28

471.00
syds Laborers 2.00 ea 49.54 27.00 2,675.16

2 Skilled Laborers 1.00 ea 55.42 27.00 1,496.34
Hr/DW

Operators 2.00 ea 64.42 27.00 3,478.68

PC138 Komatsu 1.00 ea 88.54 27.00 2,390.58

380 Komatsu Loader 1.00 ea 80.29 27.00 2,167.83

Small Tools/Equipment 1.00 ea 20.00 27.00 540.00

Pick-Up 1.00 ea 24.02 27.00 648.54

Small Equipment 1.00 ea 20.00 27.00 540.00
Pipe Saws Etc.
Dump Truck 1.00 ea 102.16 27.00 2,758.32

Dump Truck Driver 1.00 ea 64.42 27.00 1,739.34

Disposal fee 1.00 ea 400.00 400.00
Angelos 

Install 14x23 ERCP 288.00 Ft $198.00 $198.00 $57,024.00
Pay Item 430-175-218 288.00 Ft 198.00 57,024.00

Grade Driveways 471.00 Sy $28.25 $2.82 $31.07 $14,634.64
Job Forman 1.00 ea 79.64 22.00 1,752.08

Laborers 2.00 ea 49.54 22.00 2,179.76

Skilled Laborers 1.00 ea 55.42 22.00 1,219.24

KAMMINGA & ROODVOETS, INC. Confidential 4/30/2025
Page 1 of 2

Added



Operators 2.00 ea 64.42 22.00 2,834.48

Skidsteer 1.00 ea 74.72 22.00 1,643.84

380 Komatsu Loader 1.00 ea 80.29 22.00 1,766.38

Small Tools/Equipment 1.00 ea 20.00 22.00 440.00

Pick-Up 1.00 ea 24.02 22.00 528.44

Small Equipment 1.00 ea 20.00 22.00 440.00

Forms 1.00 LS 500.00 500.00

6in Concrete Driveways 471.00 Sy $88.00 $4.40 $92.40 $43,520.40
FAC -See attached Quote 471.00 ea 88.00 41,448.00 5% M/U

12 Place Embankent 140.00 cy $77.00 $77.00 $10,780.00
Cy/DW Pay Item 120-6 140.00 cy 77.00 10,780.00

22.22 Performance Turf 500.00 Sy $11.50 $11.50 $5,750.00
Sy/MES Pay Item 570-1-2 500.00 Sy 11.50 5,750.00

COST PROPOSAL TOTAL $154,792.62

Highlighted (Yellow) represents contract unit prices
Quantities are estimats only. Final quantity will be field measured. 

K&R request an additional 20 contract days for this work. 

KAMMINGA & ROODVOETS, INC. Confidential 4/30/2025
Page 2 of 2



April 30, 2025

Rate Effective Date: - Rate Effective Date: -
Region: - Organization: -
Ownership Adjustment: - Operating Adjustment: -

www.equipmentwatch.com

All prices shown in US dollars ($)

Rental Rate Blue Book®, Usage Report (Monthly)
Name: 52414 Indian Woods
Adjustments
Note: Values not specified at the fleet level will be taken from individual equipment adjustments.

Rental Rate Blue Book® Rates
All prices shown in US dollars ($)

Equipment Details Rental Rate Blue Book® Adjustments

ID Equipment
Type

Size
Class

Manufacturer Model Year Serial Number Configuration/Notes Ownership Operating Standby Idling Revision Region Age Ownership Operating FHWA
Hourly
Rate

Hours Total
Cost

C-114 Crawler
Mounted
Hydraulic
Excavators

14.5 -
16.4
mt

Komatsu PC138USLC-
11

2022 Horsepower:97.2 USD
$59.82

USD
$28.72

USD
$34.61

USD
$66.65

2025-
04-01

100% 99.94% 100% 100% USD
$88.54

1 USD
$88.54

L-
104/105

4-Wd
Articulated
Wheel
Loaders

175 -
199 hp

Komatsu WA380-8 2024 Bucket Capacity:4.3 ,
Horsepower:191.0 ,
Operator
Protection:EROPS ,
Power Mode:Diesel

USD
$46.63

USD
$33.66

USD
$30.77

USD
$59.77

2025-
04-01

100% 99.97% 100% 100% USD
$80.29

1 USD
$80.29

SL-45 Compact
Track
Loaders

2201 -
2500
lbs

Kubota SVL75-2 2023 Horsepower:68.8 ,
Operator
Protection:ROPS/FOPS
, Power Mode:Diesel

USD
$45.51

USD
$29.21

USD
$19.63

USD
$54.92

2025-
04-01

100% 99.94% 100% 100% USD
$74.72

1 USD
$74.72

T001 On-
Highway
Truck
Tractors

60,001
lbs &
Over

Miscellaneous 6X4
75KGVW
DSL

2003 1XKDDBOX03J384802 Axle Configuration:6X4
, Horsepower:400.0 ,
Maximum Gross
Vehicle Weight:75000.0
, Power Mode:Diesel /
Kenworth t-800 Tractor
Purchased on 7/30/02

USD
$21.65

USD
$54.36

USD
$13.57

USD
$57.88

2025-
04-01

,
Florida:
97.3%

91.73% 100% 100% USD
$76.01

1 USD
$76.01

TD-17* Kenworth T880 2024 1NKZX4EX9RJ360051 USD
$38.39

USD
$63.77

USD
$38.39

USD
$102.16

- - 100% 100% 100% USD
$102.16

1 USD
$102.16

TP-184 On-
Highway
Light Duty
Trucks

300 hp
& Over

GMC\CHEVY K2500 HD 2024 Axle Configuration:4.0 x
4.0 , Cab Type:Crew ,
Horsepower:300.0 ,
Power Mode:Gasoline ,
Ton Rating:3.0 / 4.0

USD
$13.01

USD
$11.01

USD
$8.48

USD
$16.95

2025-
04-01

100% 99.99% 100% 100% USD
$24.02

1 USD
$24.02

Total: USD
$445.75

*This is a user-supplied rate not covered in the EquipmentWatch Cost Recovery product
Custom model rates may be corroborated by EquipmentWatch supplied custom rate sheet

These are the most accurate rates for the selected Revision Date(s). However, due to more frequent online updates, these rates may not match Rental Rate Blue Book® Print. Visit the Cost
Recovery Product Guide on our Help page for more information.

The equipment represented in this report has been exclusively prepared for (jschmidt@kandrincfl.com)

All material herein © 2003-2025 Randall-Reilly All rights reserved. Page 1 of 1

www.e
qu

ipm
en

tw
at

ch
.co

m

Jason
Highlight

Jason
Highlight

Jason
Highlight

Jason
Highlight

Jason
Highlight

Jason
Highlight



To: Contact:Kamminga & Roodvoets, INC Delaney Marsonek

Indian Woods TrailProject Name: Bid Number: 25-0060

Fax:TAMPA, FL 33610

Address: 5219 CONE RD, TAMPA Phone: 813-623-3031

Project Location: Indian Woods Trail, Lakeland, FL Bid Date: 1/16/2025

Total PriceUnit PriceUnitItem DescriptionLine # Estimated Quantity

0425-15-
41

32.30 SY $208.50 $6,734.55CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 3".
Pricing Includes Pumping. Dewatering, Excavation,
OSHA Safe Hole, Filter Fabric, #57 Stone, Galvanized
Wire Mesh, Final Grading & Sodding By Others

N/A 537.00 SY $88.00 $47,256.00CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK (W/
Fiber Reinforcement)

Total Price for above  Items: $53,990.55

Total Bid Price: $53,990.55

Notes:

• $7,000 of Hand Work Per Mobilization. Additional Cost up to $3500 Plus Scope Of Work Items Above If Minimum Is Not Met.
• Driveway Quantity Provided By Kamminga.
• Pricing valid through completion of work prior to 6/30/25.
• FAC Must Be Notified of Award of Contract Within 60 Days of Proposal Bid Date.
• Pricing Is Based On The Date Of This Proposal. Due to The Volatility Of Fuel, Concrete, Rebar, Welded Wire Mesh, and Other

Reinforcements, We Are Unable To Predict Tomorrow's Market. This Proposal Does Not Include Any Adjustments / Surcharges For
Material Price Increases Over 5% of Today's Market. Average Projected Concrete Price at $183/CY for Duration of Project.

• Items excluded (Unless Noted): Joint Sealer, Geotech, Engineering & Survey, Maintenance of Traffic, Concrete Pumping, Detectable Warnings, and
Stamping of Concrete.

• 3000 PSI after 28 days unless otherwise noted.
• Quoted Fiber is Commercial Fiber at 1.5 LBS/CY unless otherwise noted.
• Based on work week Monday thru Friday between 7 am and 5 pm.
• Excavation and compaction by others to + / - 0.1'.
• Cleanup of Asphalt And Base Material Left From Trench Curb Operation By Others.
• Invoicing will be based on field measurements.
• Night plant opening fee billed by each night required.
• Add $1.50 per LF for Trench Curb if Soil Cement is used and it is cured longer than 14 days.
• Payment and performance bonds are not included (Please add 1.25%, if required).
• Any Project Under $50,000 Will Not Be Subject To Retainage.
• This Proposal Does Not Cover Any Damages Due To Hurricanes, Floods, Natural Disasters, and Other Acts Of God.

ACCEPTED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted.

Buyer:

Signature:

Date of Acceptance:

CONFIRMED:

FLORIDA ASPHALT & CONCRETE

Authorized Signature:

Estimator: Nick Szabo

(813) 455-3382   nszabo@floridaasphalt.com

1/16/2025 10:24:30 AM Page 1 of 1


	ESTIMATE w FAC 



